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	APPLICATION FOR ENGAGEMENT AS A FLAG INSPECTOR 

	
	Europe Head Office 
5, Sachtouri Street 
Piraeus, Greece, 
18536, 6th floor 
T: +30 210 4293500 
F: +30 210 4293505
	USA Head Office 
The Woodlands, TX, 77380 9595 Six Pines Drive, 
Suite 8210, Office 277 
T: +1 832 631 6061 
F: +1 832 631 6001





part 1. PERSONAL DESCRIPTION AND INFORMATION
	Name:
	     

	Last Name:
	     

	Address:
	     

	Postal Code:
	     

	Country of Residence: 
	     

	Telephone No.:
	     

	Fax Number:
	     

	Mobile No.
	     

	Email Address:
	     


part 2. PASSPORT INFORMATION
	Passport No.
	     

	Nationality:
	     

	Date of Birth: (mm/dd/yyyy):
	[bookmark: Text176]       

	Place of Birth:
	     


part 3. bUSINESS DETAILS
	If the applicant represents or trades under a business name

	Name of Company:
	     

	Address:
	     

	Postal Code:
	     

	Telephone No.
	     

	Fax Number:
	     


part 4. FSI MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS 
	
The Applicant shall have as minimum one of the following:
	Please, select any applicable and list qualifications in PART 5 and PART 6 of this Application: 

	(1) appropriate qualifications from marine or nautical institution and relevant seagoing experience as a certificated ship's officer holding or having held a valid management level certificate of competency and having maintained his/her technical knowledge of ships and their operation since gaining his/her certificate of competency. 
Note: Applicant should have served for a period of not less than three years at sea as an officer in the deck or engine department; or

	
     


	(2) a degree or equivalent from a tertiary institution within a relevant field of relevant engineering or science.
Note: The Applicant should have worked in a relevant capacity for at least three years; or

	     


	(3) accreditation as a surveyor through a formalized training programme (ISM, ISPS, MLC, ISO, etc)
	     


	

	For all (1), (2) and (3), the Applicant should have appropriate practical and theoretical knowledge of ships, their operation and the provision of relevant national and international instruments necessary to perform his/her duly as Flag State Inspector obtained through documented training programmes.


part 5. professional and technical information
	EDUCATION (HIGHEST LEVEL ONLY)
	CERTIFICATES OBTAINED

	1.
	     
	1.
	     

	2.
	     
	2.
	     

	3.
	     
	3.
	     

	4.
	     
	4.
	     

	5.
	     
	5.
	     

	6.
	     
	6.
	     

	PROFESSIONAL TRAINING COURSE ATTENDED
	CERTIFICATES OBTAINED

	1.
	     
	1.
	     

	2.
	     
	2.
	     

	3.
	     
	3.
	     

	4.
	     
	4.
	     

	5.
	     
	5.
	     

	6.
	     
	6.
	     


part 6. WORK SURVEY EXPERIENCE 
	From (mm/dd/yyyy)
	To (mm/dd/yyyy)
	Name of Organization/Business
	
Position Held
	
Ship Type 

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     	
	     
	     
	     
	     


part 7. declaration (to be filled by all applicants)
	I hereby declare that the information contained on this application is true and correct and I apply for authorization as a “Flag Inspector”. I am aware that if I submit false information, Certificates or other documents that are later found to be fraudulent or not authentic, that any Authorization will be cancelled immediately, and I will not be allowed to act for Palau International Ship Registry in the future. 
I also, hereby acknowledge and affirm that I have reviewed and agreed with PISR GDPR Policy.

	Date: 
	     

	Signature 
	     


part 8. supporting documents required to process the application
	Supporting documents required (all applications)
	Attached (please tick)
	For Official use

	1.
	Authenticated copy of National passport-showing personal details as per those entered on this Application Form
	☐	☐
	2.
	Passport size digital photo (1920x2560 pixels)
	☐	☐
	3.
	Authenticated Copy of Cert. of Incorporation of Company (if trading as a company)
	☐	☐
	4.
	Copies of Education & Training Certificates (as per PART 5)
	☐	☐
	5.
	Copy of Certificate(s) of Competency 
	☐	☐
	6.
	Proof of seagoing experience (not less than 3 years)
	☐	☐
	[bookmark: _Hlk22631654]7.
	Proof of Membership of Professional Institution(s)
	☐	☐
	8.
	Any other documentation deemed necessary for this application 
	☐	☐
	
	
	
	

	
	




	
	

	
	


	
	

	
	
	
	

	
PART 9. FOR OFFICIAL USE 
 

	
Date Received
	
Date Assessed
	
Reviewed by:
	
Approved by:

	     
	     
	     
	     

	RESULT:
	Signature: 
	Signature: 

	☐ Authorized
	☐ Rejected
	
	


Notes 
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